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Planholders List – Dunes CDD Bid 25-01 
As of April 10, 2025 

# Organization / Contact Name Email Role / Notes 
1 Sawcross, Inc. Kevin Diquisto kevind@sawcross.com Contractor 

2 Cogburn Bros., Inc. Tucker Littlepage tittlepage@cogburnbros.com Electrical 
Contractor 

3 McMahan Construction John Justus jjustus@mcmahanfl.com Contractor 

4 L7 Construction John Henderson jhenderson@L7constructs.com Contractor 

5 Petticoat Schmitt Charles Tofferi ctofferi@petticoatschmitt.com Contractor 

6 Economy Electric Co. Chad Donnelly chaddonnelly@economyelectricco.com Electrical 
Contractor 

7 SGS Contracting Services Seth Simmons seth@sgscsi.com Contractor 

8 Petticoat Schmitt Aaron Gildea agildea@petticoatschmitt.com Contractor 

9 Westwind Contracting JD Orta jdo@westwindcontracting.com Contractor 

10 Fluid Control Specialties Joe Libasci JLibasci@fc-spec.com Supplier 

11 RCM Utilities Clayton Ruff cruff@rcmutilities.com Contractor 

12 ConstructConnect Marbeth 
Reambonanza 

Marbeth.Reambonanza@ConstructConnect.com Planroom 
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